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SELECTION  NATATHLON 3 –  
Dimanche 1 Mai 2016 – ANGERS 

 

FILLES - 2003 & 2004 
 

 NOM/PRENOM CLUB POINTS 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 
10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 
32 
33 
34 
35 
36 

COUSSEAU SOLEN 
MECHIN LORA 
REMOND EVA 

SOULARD LOUANN 
GADIN LOANE 

SENLIS JULIETTE 
ORANGE VANINA 
QUIGNON CARLA 
FRAUD ROSALIE 

DELAUNAY MAELYS 
BACHELOT MAELLE 

CULTY LOUISE 
MARTIN MANON 
DELIMESLE ELISE 

VASSEUR BILLARD YUNA 
PRIMAULT CAROLINE 

PAUTONNIER LOU 
BEY EMLYNN 

LE BRIS ALIZEE 
DAHERON TELMA 
LEPRON AGATHE 

BEROUARD FLAVIE 
ATRY ROMANE 

BENCHOHRA MARIA 
BEUGNARD AGATHE 

LECOQ MAEVA 
MEAR CONSTANCE 

VIGET SALINA 
POIROUX EMMA 

HAUTREUX-GOETZ LEA 
DUJARRIER AXELLE 

COUTAND JADE 
FRANCOIS CLEMENCE 
COVILLON ROMANCE 

KELLOU MONA 
BOUCHET VICTORINE 

ANGERS NATATION 
ANGERS NATATION 
NANTES NATATION 

ST NAZAIRE ATLANTIQUE NATATION 
ANGERS NATATION 

CLUB AQUATIQUE CHOLETAIS 
NANTES NATATION 
ANGERS NATATION 

LA ROCHE SUR YON NATATION 
CN BEAUPREAU 

LA ROCHE SUR YON NATATION 
ANGERS NATATION 

RC DOUE LA FONTANIE NATATION 
ANGERS NATATION 

CN LE MANS 
LA ROCHE SUR YON NATATION 

ES CRAON NATATION 
CN LE MANS 

VSF LA FERTE BERNARD 
LA ROCHE SUR YON NATATION 
CLUB AQUATIQUE CHOLETAIS 

SN LE LUDE 
SN LE LUDE 

SAINT HERBLAIN NATATION 
CLUB AQUATIQUE CHOLETAIS 

LA ROCHE SUR YON NATATION 
AS CARQUEFOU 

ANGERS NATATION 
ANGERS NATATION 

CN LE MANS 
DAUPHINS DE MAYENNE 

LA ROCHE SUR YON NATATION 
NANTES NATATION 
SAUMUR NATATION 

AS AVRILLE NATATION 
LA ROCHE SUR YON NATATION 

9112 
8708 
8503 
8422 
8232 
8058 
7880 
7766 
7701 
7538 
7455 
7305 
7289 
7227 
7028 
7003 
6991 
6869 
6842 
6816 
6761 
6759 
6757 
6614 
6582 
6545 
6539 
6490 
6415 
6381 
6302 
6287 
6205 
6200 
6195 
6149 
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37 
38 
39 
40 
41 
42 
43 
44 
45 
46 
47 
48 
49 
50 
51 
52 
53 
54 

LEDUC LUNA 
DESPUECH MANON 

ASKEUR EVA 
BRUN TIPHAINE 

GAUVRIT NOEMIE 
BOUCHER LOLA 
BOLVIN ILONA 

MAUNOURY NOEMIE 
DUBOUCHET MARGAUX 

PINTO MARGOT 
CARBONNELLE VICTOIRE 

FAVREAU INESS 
MOREAUD MANOE 
LEROUX MANELLE 

GOSSEYE INES 
LOIZEAU CAMILLE 
VO THANH LENA 

GOURA A MOUGNOL MAELLE 

AS AVRILLE NATATION 
ASPTT NANTES 

CLUB AQUATIQUE CHOLETAIS 
NANTES NATATION 

CLUB NATATION HERBRETAIS 
DAUPHINS DE MAYENNE 

STADE LAVAL 
LA NAT’SUZERAINE 
AN DISTRICT BLAIN 

STADE LAVAL 
NANTES NATATION 

LA ROCHE SUR YON NATATION 
ASPTT NANTES 

CN LE MANS 
DAUPHINS DE MAYENNE 

LA ROCHE SUR YON NATATION 
CN LE MANS 
CN LE MANS 

6141 
6102 
6047 
5988 
5966 
5927 
5870 
5844 
5839 
5803 
5704 
5607 
5595 
5531 
5527 
5455 
5415 
5368 

 
 

GARCONS - 2003 & 2004 
 

 NOM/PRENOM CLUB POINTS 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 
10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 

BENASLI ALEXANDRE 
BEAUNOIR LOUCA 

COTTEN ELOAN 
BARTKOWSKI BENJAMIN 

CLAUDE ENZO 
LEROY AURELE 

BACONNAIS TITOUAN 
GUILLEMET QUENTIN 

BILLAUD NICOLAS 
FIVEL DEMORET ALEXI 

BAZIN ARMEL 
RIALLAND PIERRE 

DA SILVA QUENTIN 
CHATEIGNER BENJAMIN 

LEROY RAPHAEL 
LAUMONIER ROBIN 

LE LEM GAUTIER 
BOLUT TITOUAN 

EVE LOGAN 
RUBERTI JULES 

MOUTON CORENTIN 
VILLENEAU GABIN 
FURGER CLEMENT 
TALENS MATHIEU 

MONDON LEO 
HECTOR CLEMENT 
HOTTIER ARTHUR  

COUSQUER BAPTISTE 
LAURENCHET-BENZOUAOUI ELIOTT 

NANTES NATATION 
CLUB AQUATIQUE CHOLETAIS 

ST NAZAIRE ATLANTIQUE NATATION 
CLUB AQUATIQUE CHOLETAIS 

AS AVRILLE NATATION 
LA ROCHE SUR YON NATATION 

CHALLANS NATATION 
CN FONTENAY LE COMTE 

ANGERS NATATION 
ES SEGRE 

NANTES NATATION 
ANGERS NATATION 
EN CHANTONNAY 

ST NAZAIRE ATLANTIQUE NATATION 
ANGERS NATATION 
ANGERS NATATION 
ANGERS NATATION 

LA ROCHE SUR YON NATATION 
LES SABLES D’OLONNE DPO 

CLUB AQUATIQUE CHOLETAIS 
CN LE MANS 

LA ROCHE SUR YON NATATION 
NANTES NATATION 

CN BEAUPREAU 
ANGERS NATATION 
NANTES NATATION 

ES SEGRE 
SAUMUR NATATION 

ST SEBASTIEN NATATION 

7839 
7776 
7699 
7149 
7055 
6990 
6819 
6811 
6600 
6573 
5888 
5807 
5676 
5669 
5587 
5497 
5446 
5390 
5242 
5198 
5162 
5049 
5046 
4999 
4928 
4903 
4814 
4810 
4785 
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30 
31 
32 
33 
34 
35 
36 
37 
38 
39 
40 
41 
42 
43 
44 
45 
46 
47 
48 
49 
50 
51 
52 
53 
54 

PLAQUET WILLIAM 
CORMIER TITOUAN 
RIALLAND GASTON 
BERTHOME ALOIS 

VERGNE ALEXIS 
LAKLACH ABDELKADER 

GILLET SOSTHENE 
CHANCEREL ALEXIS 

ROBLIN SIMON 
DIXNEUF NATHAN 

BELLEAU-STRZELCZIK NATHAN 
DUVAL-GESLOT JEAN 
DESPRETZ TIMOTHEE 

BOHN MATTHIEU 
JUBERT ALEXANDRE 

ROLLO CLEMENT 
LE GALL NILS 

FOUQUET ENZO 
HADDADI SAMY 

GERBIER BAPTISTE 
BARRE MATHEO 
GUYON JOSEPH 

LE MAUGUEN TITOUAN 
DEVAUX ADRIEN 

POUDRET ANTOINE 

ALLONNES JEUNESSE SPORTIVE 
ST NAZAIRE ATLANTIQUE NATATION 

LA ROCHE SUR YON NATATION 
SAUMUR NATATION 
SAUMUR NATATION 

CN LE MANS 
CHALLANS NATATION 

STADE LAVAL 
CLUB AQUATIQUE CHOLETAIS 
CLUB AQUATIQUE CHOLETAIS 
SAINT HERBLAIN NATATION 

STADE LAVAL 
NANTES NATATION 
NANTES NATATION 

SN LE LUDE 
ANGERS NATATION 
ANGERS NATATION 

RC DOUE LA FONTAINE NATATION 
CN LE MANS 

VSF LA FERTE BERNARD 
CLUB AQUATIQUE CHOLETAIS 

ANGERS NATATION 
ASPTT NANTES 

ANGERS NATATION 
NANTES NATATION 

4707 
4706 
4654 
4608 
4574 
4543 
4432 
4400 
4362 
4308 
4271 
4192 
4130 
4104 
4059 
3942 
3900 
3869 
3813 
3794 
3770 
3701 
3503 
3466 
3437 

 
 

 
 


